

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4264/2010

M.NATARAJAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V.SELLAMUTHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 26/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Parbhakar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Parasher, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Diwali Holidays.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master